SEWAGE & WASTE
17
JS SEWAGE PUMPS – SINGLE PHASE
SK VERSIONS – SINGLE CHANNEL CUTTER IMPELLER
MODEL Kg H x W x L mm LM/HM kW CODE PRICE
JS-750 SK MAN 230v 2" 29.4 530 x 190 x 310 400/14 0.75 012-757
JS-750 SK AUTO 230v 2" 29.4 530 x 190 x 310 400/14 0.75 012-757A
JS-750 SK MAN 110v 2" 29.4 530 x 190 x 310 400/14 0.75 012-758

0
FOR CONTROL PANELS AND FLOAT SWITCHES PLEASE SEE PAGES 26 - 29
T 0294-457712  F 0294-457713  info@pompdirect.nl
16
SEWAGE & WASTE
GUIDE RAIL SETS
DIMENSIONS ON PAGE 18
MODEL OUTLET CODE PRICE
JS-2" SR-50S 2" 020-501S
JS-3" SR-80 3" 020-504
JS-4" SR-100 4" 020-506
JST SEWAGE PUMPS – 415v 3-PHASE
SK VERSIONS – SINGLE CHANNEL CUTTER IMPELLER
MODEL Kg H x W x L mm LM/HM kW CODE PRICE
JST-8 SK 2" 27.8 465 x 195 x 315 400/14 0.75 012-780
JST-15 SK 3" 37.6 515 x 240 x 375 800/17 1.5 012-782
JST-22 SK 3" 49.8 565 x 240 x 405 1000/20 2.2 012-784
JST-37 SK 4" 55 610 x 250 x 405 1200/25 3.7 012-786
JST-55 SK 4" 76 730 x 420 x 740 1800/19 5.5 012-790
JST-75 SK 4" 86 750 x 420 x 740 2200/22 7.5 012-796
JST-SK series are submersible sewage cutter impeller pumps. Available as standard as free
standing or can be guide rail mounted. See below for guide rail prices.
Single channel tungsten carbide tipped impeller capable of cutting soft solids into smaller parts
to pump through the body to waste. Cast iron pump body, volute stand, impeller, lower motor